Spare parts list for after market.

SHIMANO°

SHIMANO NEXAVE Front Derailleur

FD-C511

Qry |'TEM] SHIMANS | DESCRIPTION
1 Y-5BG07000 Clamp Bolt (M5 x 18.5)
9 Y-5HL 98010 Clamp Band Adapter Unit for S-size / ¢ 28.6 mm (1-1/8")
Y-5HL 98020 Clamp Band Adapter Unit for M-size / ¢ 31.8 mm (1-1/4")
3 Y-5HV 98010 Stroke Adjust Screws (M4 x 12) & Plate
4 Y-5HV 98020 Cable Fixing Bolt Unit (M5 x 10.5)
5 | Y-583 71010 | Chain Guide Fixing Screw (M4 x 4)

IL/FD Prinled in Japan 0209-2215



